
SANDHYA KRUNAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  BIL106  MEMBERID:2278

6 , P A R T H  R O W  H O U S E , N E A R  C O N V E N T
SCHOOL,GOHARBAUG,BILIMORA-396321

Mobile 6260252143

DOB 21/06/1988

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bilimora

RITA WALKER
FAMILYID:  UK104  MEMBERID:5291

UK

Mobile

DOB 16/06/1970

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City :

SARDABEN RAMESHLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  TKL101  MEMBERID:5287

KARCHELIA

Mobile 9428747467

DOB 10/06/1941

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Tankal

PRAMODIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  TKL105  MEMBERID:5283

NEHRU  SREET  TULSHIMANI  APT,NEAR  KOTESVAR
SADAN F301,VAPI

Mobile 8980666009

DOB 30/06/1961

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Vapi

SADHANABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS223  MEMBERID:5269

2ND FLOOR MAHAVIR DARSHAN MOTABAZAR OPP UCO
BANK,VALSAD

Mobile 9510243250

DOB 09/06/1955

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Valsad

BELABEN BABULAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS111  MEMBERID:5252

GAMTAL,BODVANK

Mobile 9724024407

DOB 01/06/1996

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

AARUSHI NAYAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS102  MEMBERID:5250

2205,DORCHESTER DR N TROY,CANADA

Mobile 0012482512974

DOB 18/06/2003

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : CANADA

NEELA JAYANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM104  MEMBERID:5240

B-101  GREEN  EVENUE  KULUPWADI  RAHEJA
ESTATE,BORIVALI(E),MUMBAI-400067

Mobile 9870267010

DOB 16/06/1959

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : MH-Mumbai



SHREYA HITESHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT121  MEMBERID:2276

C1/203, STUTI RESIDENCY,B/H. SHIVDHARA ROW
HOUSE, NEW ADAJAN, PAL ROAD, SURAT

Mobile 9725307912

DOB 30/06/2002

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

BHUMKA KIRAN PATEL
FAMILYID:  NVS213  MEMBERID:5151

B-5 ,KAMDHENU PARK,SANTADEVI ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile 9712014094

DOB 02/08/1988

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

NALINIBEN SONILKUMAR PRADHAN
FAMILYID:  NVS201  MEMBERID:5142

5/55,NEAR IDBI BANK,CHIMANABAI ROHO,NAVSARI

Mobile 8238666060

DOB 16/06/1954

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

JAINAM PARESH GHAEL
FAMILYID:  NVS153  MEMBERID:5104

NARANLALA SOCIETY,STATION ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile

DOB 09/06/2001

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

SHITAL CHIRAG SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS112  MEMBERID:5064

3 0 2 , V A I B H A V  A P P , O P P  N A V S A R I
NAGARPALIKA,DUDHIYA TALAV ROAD, NAVSARI

Mobile 9426744180

DOB 26/06/1987

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

KOMALBEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS110  MEMBERID:5056

DORIYA FALIYA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9724176077

DOB 02/06/1984

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Sisodra

JAINAM DHANESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT119  MEMBERID:5042

19102 20TH DRSE UNIT J 101 BOTHELL,98012

Mobile 2066962037

DOB 21/06/1995

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community

City :

RASHILABEN CHIMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND104  MEMBERID:5035

1499,HAVELI STREET GANDEVI

Mobile 8758327198

DOB 01/06/1947

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Gandevi



MEENA RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD105  MEMBERID:5012

109 SANKAR NAGAR SOCIETY PALANPUR PATIYA
RANDER ROAD ,SURAT

Mobile 9825311161

DOB 28/06/1960

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Surat

PARTH PARESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD101  MEMBERID:5060

606,ROYAL LUXERIYA APP NEAR LAKE,VYARA

Mobile 8154087009

DOB 06/06/1992

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Vyara

ASHISH VASANTLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  KOL101  MEMBERID:2259

Q T R  N O 1 5 ( F F ) , P A L T A  P A R K , P O -
NAWABGUNJ,ISHAPORE,DIST-24PGS(N),PIN-743144
,KOLKATA(W.B)

Mobile 703911513

DOB 16/06/1974

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : WB-Kalkatta

REEVA SAMKIT SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM111  MEMBERID:2253

101/A,PARAS  DARSHAN,S.V.ROAD,DAULAT
N A G A R , O P P  B A N K  O F
BARODA,BORIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI

Mobile

DOB 14/06/2019

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

GANGABEN KAMLESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NGM104  MEMBERID:2227

VANIYAVAD NOGAMA

Mobile 9586317945

DOB 01/06/1978

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Nogama

DHYEY ADITYA ZAVERI
FAMILYID:  NVS229  MEMBERID:2205

4/602,ABOVESOMABHAI  TAILOR,MOTA
BAZAR,NAVSARI

Mobile

DOB 22/06/2016

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PUJAN BHAVINKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS227  MEMBERID:2191

F-1  3RD  FLOOR  DHAN  COMPLEX,MADHUMATI
,NAVSARI

Mobile

DOB 04/06/2017

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

BIJAL KEVIN SHAH
FAMILYID:  CAN101  MEMBERID:2124

64 PHYLLIS DR. CLEDON. ONTARIO. L7C 3X8,
CANADA

Mobile +16477718780

DOB 04/06/1989

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : TORANTO



BHAVINI RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VYR101  MEMBERID:1592

D / 2 , R A M K A B I R  N A G A R , S T A T I O N
ROAD,VYARA-394650

Mobile 8980779935

DOB 16/06/1973

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Vyara

RAJESHKUMAR CHUNILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  VYR101  MEMBERID:1591

D / 2 , R A M K A B I R  N A G A R , S T A T I O N
ROAD,VYARA-394650

Mobile 9825573548

DOB 10/06/1965

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Vyara

PRADEEPKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  GUL101  MEMBERID:1493

"SANKET COMPLAX" POO CITY BUS STATION S.B
TEMPLE ROAD,GULBURGA-585101

Mobile 9448133350

DOB 27/06/1955

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Gulburga

TEJAS CHANDRAKISHOR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP119  MEMBERID:1489

64/65"KOUSHALIYA"ARIHANT  COLONY  LING  ROAD
BEHIND SBI,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 9740881009

DOB 25/06/1977

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

SEJAL ANISH SHAH
FAMILYID:  VP114  MEMBERID:1465

C/O  C.R  SHAH  WIARD  NO.2  PARSHWNATH
ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 8788145025

DOB 30/06/1992

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

NEHAL SURESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP113  MEMBERID:1459

GIRJ  KUNJ,SIR  DESPANDE  COLONY,ALMEL
HOTEL,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 9738842272

DOB 12/06/1995

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

RISHI SHRENIKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP110  MEMBERID:1449

MANJU  SANTI  BANGLOW,STATION  ROAD,BESIDE
JAIN  TEMPLE,VIAYPUR.

Mobile 7022703989

DOB 09/06/2006

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

NALINIBEN VEERCHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP109  MEMBERID:1440

1703,\"SHAH  NIWAS\"  KABRAJI  BAZAR,NEAR
BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR

Mobile

DOB 12/06/1938

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur



AKHIL SATISH SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP108  MEMBERID:1434

1702,\"SHAH  NIWAS\"  KABRAJI  BAZAR,NEAR
BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 8904774474

DOB 02/07/1993

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

KINJAL VIRESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT107  MEMBERID:1526

3227 King Street East, Unit 412, Kitchener.
Ontario – N2A 3Z9 Canada.

Mobile +15149234599

DOB 04/06/1989

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : CANADA

TEJSH VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT107  MEMBERID:1522

A/103,  RUSHABH  RESIDENCY,  NEAR  SIDDHI
VINAYAK  MANDIR,  VESU  GAM,  VESU,
SURAT-395007

Mobile 9879664459

DOB 04/06/1979

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

INDUBEN MOHANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP105  MEMBERID:1417

\"INDU  SADAN\",SWAMI  CHIDANAND  ROAD,NEAR
SASNUR HOSPLITAL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile

DOB 12/06/1941

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

HEENABEN MANISHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS108  MEMBERID:1327

2/47, MOTA FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 6354504863

DOB 07/06/1970

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

RAJULBEN KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS225  MEMBERID:2115

204,  ANKITA  APARTMENT,  LIBRARY  ROAD,
VAIDHYA  MAHOLLO,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 18/06/1961

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PALAKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS225  MEMBERID:2114

204,  ANKITA  APARTMENT,  LIBRARY  ROAD,
VAIDHYA  MAHOLLO,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9328577285

DOB 23/06/1996

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KISHORCHANDRA CHHAGANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  MRL102  MEMBERID:1284

4,GAYATRI  HO,SOCIETY  OPP  VASHI  HIGH
SCHOOL,UMBHARAT  ROAD,MAROLI  BAZAR,MAROLI

Mobile 9825680872

DOB 08/06/1951

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Maroli



GUNVANTRAI PREMCHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT119  MEMBERID:1282

704, F-TOWER, KPM TERRA PRIME, OPP. BHARTI
MALYA SCHOOL, VESU SURAT

Mobile 9925795849

DOB 13/06/1943

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

ANJALI AMIT SHAH
FAMILYID:  BLR102  MEMBERID:1273

D017  PARIWAR  PRESIDENCY  ANUGRAH  LAYOUT
BILEKHALLI,BANGLORE

Mobile 79756565137

DOB 09/06/1980

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Banglore

MEENABEN MUKESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  BLR101  MEMBERID:1265

218,68TH  CROSS  ROAD,5TH  BLOCK,RAJAJI
NAGAR,BANGLORE.

Mobile 9845090536

DOB 04/06/1952

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Banglore

HEMIL NILESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  CHL104  MEMBERID:1368

S A R V M A N G A L  A P P , C O L L A G E
ROADA(1),KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-396521

Mobile 9727757109

DOB 12/05/1989

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Chikhli

JAGRUTIBEN SUNILKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS223  MEMBERID:2102

101, ASHOKA TOWER, SANDHKUWA GATE, STATION
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile +19193767906

DOB 13/06/1968

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

AASHABEN DILIPBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS223  MEMBERID:2099

101, ASHOKA TOWER, SANDHKUWA GATE, STATION
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9246779419

DOB 27/06/1962

Bl.Grp. B Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

DILIPBHAI MANUBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS223  MEMBERID:2098

101, ASHOKA TOWER, SANDHKUWA GATE, STATION
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9825560700

DOB 07/06/1953

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JYOTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS223  MEMBERID:2097

101, ASHOKA TOWER, SANDHKUWA GATE, STATION
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9537695630

DOB 17/06/1952

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



DIHA HIRAK SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS222  MEMBERID:2095

A-202,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT  APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  RAOD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 03/06/2021

Bl.Grp. AB Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

DIVYA HIRAK SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS222  MEMBERID:2093

A-202,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT  APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  RAOD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8904974186

DOB 30/06/1994

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

LABDHI UMESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS221  MEMBERID:2088

401, CHINTAMANI DARSHAN APARTMENT, RAMBAI
MATA  NI  POLE,  NR.  CENTRAL  BANK,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 6354761668

DOB 28/06/2000

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

BHARESHBHAI DALICHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  CHL101  MEMBERID:1249

920,SARVAMANGAL APP,KHUNDH,CHIKHALI

Mobile 9428020920

DOB 21/06/1961

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Chikhli

VASUBEN THAKORLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS212  MEMBERID:2054

202, 2ND FLOOR, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
RAOD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9638606523

DOB 18/06/1944

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KESHA SANDEEPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS211  MEMBERID:2052

B-301, SHANTINATH COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9328227556

DOB 30/06/2003

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

MOHINI SANDEEPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS211  MEMBERID:2051

B-301, SHANTINATH COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9428058387

DOB 03/06/1979

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

DHEER TEJASH SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM104  MEMBERID:1231

C/205  TUMBO  DARSHAN,KLDONGRI  ROAD
NO.2ANDHERI(EAST),MUMBAI-400069

Mobile

DOB 28/06/2018

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai



SMT MUGDHA TAPAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM103  MEMBERID:1223

51,SOLITAIRE,CENTRAL AUENUE,OPP ROSE MANOR
SCHOOL,SANTA CRUZ(W),MUMBAI

Mobile 9820797064

DOB 03/06/1979

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

YASHASVI JAINAM SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS206  MEMBERID:2032

16, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI, TIGHRA,
NAVSARI

Mobile 9426633622

DOB 12/06/1995

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SHASHIKANT CHHOTALAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS202  MEMBERID:1995

2/770,  SHARDA,  OPP.  MAYUR  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9426779393

DOB 14/06/1960

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

TRUPTIBEN TEJALKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS194  MEMBERID:1967

403, 4TH FLOOR, DHARA APARTMENT, ASHANAGAR,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile +14088901343

DOB 25/06/1980

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JAGRUTIBEN NITINKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS188  MEMBERID:1941

102, RAJ RATNA APARTMENT, AASHA NAGAR, NEAR
JAIN TAMPLE, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9978757299

DOB 03/06/1972

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KUSHAL RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS187  MEMBERID:1937

403, MUNISUVRAT DARSHAN APARTMENT, MANEKLAL
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile +13132582436

DOB 30/06/1992

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

DEVAM RAKESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS185  MEMBERID:1931

7, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI, TIGHRA,
NAVSARI

Mobile 9726938222

DOB 09/06/1999

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

NEEVA JALPESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS181  MEMBERID:1917

6/620,  KANSARWAD  NAKA,  MOTA  BAZAR,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 11/06/2019

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



ANITABEN NITINKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS173  MEMBERID:1876

39/40,  SATYAMPARK  SOCIETY,  TALUKA  SANGH
COMPOUND, JALALPORE ROAD,NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9904103308

DOB 09/06/1968

Bl.Grp. O Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

NIMESH MAGANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS170  MEMBERID:1867

302/B, NAVPAD APARTMENT, SHANTADEVI ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8200926391

DOB 25/06/1972

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

MUKESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS167  MEMBERID:1858

B-201, RAJVIHAR APARTMENT, SANDHKUWA GATE,
NAGTALAVADI, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9998859312

DOB 30/06/1968

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

MEHULKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND101  MEMBERID:1202

"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360

Mobile 9898076528

DOB 26/10/1978

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

HARSH MILIND SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS163  MEMBERID:1841

402, MURLIDHAR HEIGHTS, NEAR SARTHI VILLA,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI

Mobile 9913169949

DOB 25/06/1990

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

TEJAS KISHORBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS155  MEMBERID:1813

NAGTALAVADI, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 7567535077

DOB 03/06/1978

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

HEMANTKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS151  MEMBERID:1801

203,  GAURAV  APARTMENT,  OPP.  NAGARPALIKA,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9924419585

DOB 02/06/1976

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KANTILAL MAGANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS151  MEMBERID:1799

203,  GAURAV  APARTMENT,  OPP.  NAGARPALIKA,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 01/06/1944

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



KIRITKUMAR CHHOTALAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS150  MEMBERID:1795

6/529, SIDDHACHAKRA, VORWAD, OPP. LAD MODH
WADI, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9825159626

DOB 09/06/1959

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JINAL RITESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS145  MEMBERID:1776

503, VENKATESHWAR APARTMENT, J.N.TATA ROAD,
OPP.COURT, JUNATHANA, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8469322598

DOB 15/06/1987

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JAYESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS143  MEMBERID:1765

1302,  KINARA  APARTMENT-1,  3RD  FLOOR,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9427862078

DOB 18/06/1971

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

HETABEN KAUSHALKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS139  MEMBERID:1745

B-101, SHANTINATH COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9408737340

DOB 23/01/1987

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

MINAL KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  TKL101  MEMBERID:1179

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VANIYAVAD AT&PO,TANKAL

Mobile 9824400793

DOB 04/06/1976

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Tankal

JIMI DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS133  MEMBERID:1717

38,  SATYAM  PARK  SOCIETY,  NAVSARI  TALUKA
SANGH, JALALPOR ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 16/06/1987

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SMITABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS128  MEMBERID:1699

6/529, SIDDHACHAKRA, VORWAD, NAVSARI

Mobile 9825624001

DOB 04/06/1958

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

DIPAKKUMAR CHHOTALAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS128  MEMBERID:1698

6/529, SIDDHACHAKRA, VORWAD, NAVSARI

Mobile 9825624001

DOB 01/06/1954

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



CHANDRAKANT PREMCHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS125  MEMBERID:1680

B/503, VIVANTA SHASHVAT, SHANTADEVI ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9824534877

DOB 12/06/1961

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PANNA BHAVESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS120  MEMBERID:1659

1304, KINARA APARTMENT-1, SHANTADEVI ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 7984892338

DOB 10/06/1973

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

ALPESHKUMAR NARESHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS118  MEMBERID:1652

4, RACHANA RESIDENCY, TIGHRA, NAVSARI

Mobile 9328237216

DOB 29/07/1972

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

ASHWINKUMAR MANILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS105  MEMBERID:1613

1/15,  RACHANA  APARTMENT,  SHANDHKUWA,
STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9879469200

DOB 12/06/1966

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

ANKITABEN SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BIL105  MEMBERID:1167

2081,SURYA  KIRAN  APP,OPP  SNEHAL
HOSPITAL,GOHAR  BAUG,BILIMORA

Mobile 8320171303

DOB 07/06/1983

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bilimora

RUPESH ANILKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS102  MEMBERID:1600

4/36,  HAVELI  STREET,  B/H  MOTA  BAZAR,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 31615542364

DOB 14/06/1983

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

CHIRAG BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  AMD107  MEMBERID:1371

B1/304, SUN REAL HOMES, B/H SAWAN BUNGLOWS,
N R  G S T  O V E R B R I D G E ,  N E W  R A N I P
AHMEDABAD-382470

Mobile 9879175540

DOB 22/06/1984

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Ahmedabad

JISHA PRAYAGKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BIL102  MEMBERID:1153

409,HORMZAD  BHUG  APT,4TH  FLOOR,GAUHAR
BAUG,SOMNATH  ROAD,BILIMORA

Mobile

DOB 25/06/2013

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bilimora



ANKITA PRAYAGKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BIL102  MEMBERID:1151

409,HORMZAD  BHUG  APT,4TH  FLOOR,GAUHAR
BAUG,SOMNATH  ROAD,BILIMORA

Mobile 8488810377

DOB 20/06/1987

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bilimora

VIYA PRATIKBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  BIL102  MEMBERID:1156

406,DEVDARSHN  APP,CIVIL  HOSPITAL,STATION
ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile

DOB 19/06/2012

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SHILPABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VDL101  MEMBERID:1131

MANDIR FADIYU,VADOLI-394350,SURAT

Mobile

DOB 01/06/1978

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Vadoli

KAVITA AMITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD112  MEMBERID:1079

C/2,3RD  FLOOR,ROSE  PLAZA  APP,STATION
ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 9712962780

DOB 03/06/1973

Bl.Grp. AB Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

RIDHHI VIRESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD109  MEMBERID:1067

114,\"KUNTHU NIVAS\"HIRACHAND NAGAR,STATION
ROAD BRDOLI-394601

Mobile 9558477734

DOB 08/06/1987

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

LINABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD106  MEMBERID:1055

3A/F-6,HIRACHAND  NAGAR,STATION
ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 8758034667

DOB 04/06/1959

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

KAMLESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD104  MEMBERID:1045

4-A,SAI DARSHAN APP,HIRACHAND NAGAR,STATION
ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 9924799292

DOB 23/06/1969

Bl.Grp. B Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

HARSHALKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD103  MEMBERID:1040

D/3,SHIVAM  CHEMBERS,OPP.VAMDOT  PETROL
PUMP,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 8141664001

DOB 04/06/1984

Bl.Grp. B Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli



MINESHKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD101  MEMBERID:1030

7,AVDHUT NAGAR SOCIETY,SASTRI ROAD,BARDOLI

Mobile 9925556386

DOB 29/06/1971

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli


